1998 KX125
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 KX125
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1343 1
JET-POWER,#50 (Ref # 16159) 16159-1053 1
SOLENOID (Ref # 21188) 21188-1005 1
SCREW,DRAIN,M6X1.0 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1057 1
SCREW,CLAMP (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1833 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 KX125
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1396 5
CLAMP,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1401 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132) 132G0620 6
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223C0416 4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-147 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1523 1
RING-O,DRAIN SCREW (Ref # 92055) 92055-1053 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1167 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1580 1
TUBE,5.3X10.5X130 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1393 1
JET-MAIN,#155 (Ref # 92063) 92063-1366 1
JET-MAIN,#158 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-1367 1
JET-MAIN,#160 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-1368 1
JET-MAIN,#162 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-1369 1
JET-MAIN,#165 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-1370 1
JET-MAIN,#170 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-1372 1
JET-PILOT,#38 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1139 1
JET-PILOT,#40 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-1140 1
JET-PILOT,#42 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-1141 1
JET-PILOT,#45 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-1142 1
JET-PILOT,#48 (Ref # 92064D) 92064-1143 1
SPRING,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1555 1
COLLAR,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92143) 92143-1201 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92144) 92144-1305 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1873 1